
 

Birdsville Airport Fees during Races Week 2022
LANDING FEES

Non Concessional 
Flagfall Fee (per tonne fees below are in addition to this fee) Per plane/landing 200.00$        
>=3500kg MTOW Per tonne 20.00$          

Concessional 
Flagfall Fee (per tonne fees below are in addition to this fee) Per plane/landing 1,000.00$     
Birdsville >=3500kg MTOW Per tonne 60.00$          

Concessional fees apply to aircraft that have been granted a pavement concession, with all other aircraft being non-concessional.
Flagfall Fee is a fixed amount which applies in addition to the per tonne rate. Flagfall Fee does not apply to Local Planes, RPT or RFDS.

PARKING FEES
Birdsville GA Dirt Single Engine Per Plane/Night -$              
Birdsville GA Dirt Twin Engine <3500kg MTOW Per Plane/Night -$              
Birdsville GA Dirt  >=3500kg MTOW Per Plane/Night 55.00$          
Birdsville Hardstand >= 3500kg MTOW Per Plane/Night 100.00$        
Birdsville Hardstand >5700kg - 10000kg MTOW Per Plane/Night 135.00$        
Birdsville Hardstand >10000kg MTOW Per Plane/Night 250.00$        

Pavement Concession Application per application 120.00$        

Birdsville Races week includes the days inclusive from Wednesday prior to Birdsville Cup Race Day to the Sunday after it.

All amounts include GST
Note: Aircraft less than 3500kg MTOW will not pay any landing, parking or flagfall fees during Birdsville Races Week.




